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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 MONTUORO                  LAURA             09/10/1961 CZ H742 MNTLRA61R49H742Q F  90,83 Q    0 X    3

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 FAMA'                     MARIA TERESA      18/04/1968 VV F537 FMAMTR68D58F537F F  88 Q R   1 X    5

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 APRILE                    MARIA             24/05/1968 VV B169 PRLMRA68E64F537Z F  84,5 Q R   2 X    7

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 DE CARIO                  ANNAMARIA         26/07/1974 CZ F910 DCRNMR74L66F910J F  84 Q R   3 X    8

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 IANNAZZO                  MARIA             14/10/1970 EE Z001 NNZMRA70R54Z133U F  75,83 Q R   3 X    13

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 VALLONE                   GRAZIA            18/04/1959 VV H785 VLLGRZ59D58H785G F  75,5 Q R   3 X    15

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 CORTESE                   ANNA MARIA        22/06/1966 CZ M208 CRTNMR66H62F888C F  73,65 Q R S  2 X    16

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 PONTORIERO                DOMENICO          29/09/1973 VV F537 PNTDNC73P29F537J M  68,6 Q    0 X    18

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 TRINO                     MARIA             18/11/1956 CZ D049 TRNMRA56S58D049Z F  67 Q R   2 X    20

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 PRIMERANO                 ANNA              08/01/1966 VV F537 PRMNNA66A48F537Y F  62 R    2     22

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 ORLANDO                   ANNA MARIA        17/03/1961 CZ M208 RLNNMR61C57F910C F  39,5     0 X    33

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 QUARESIMA                 GIOVANNA          29/03/1974 CZ C352 QRSGNN74C69C352Q F  27,07 Q    0 X    38

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 MASTROIANNI               VALENTINO IVAN    05/09/1973 CZ M208 MSTVNT73P05M208A M  66,1     0   D 4

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 PAONE                     ANTONIO           29/05/1974 CZ C352 PNANTN74E29C352Z M  52,2 Q    0   D 8

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 LOPREIATO                 PIETRO FRANCESCO  21/12/1972 VV F537 LPRPRF72T21F537Y M  29,43     0   D 21

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 CUSATO                    RAFFAELE          27/05/1967 CZ C352 CSTRFL67E27C352R M  72,9 Q R   3     1

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 GALLO                     ROSETTA           08/05/1969 CZ M208 GLLRTT69E48M208Q F  72,5 Q R   2     2

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 MELE                      ANTONELLA         11/04/1975 CZ C352 MLENNL75D51C352F F  69 Q R   2     3

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 MASTROIANNI               VALENTINO IVAN    05/09/1973 CZ M208 MSTVNT73P05M208A M  66,1     0   D 4

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MANCUSO                   ANGELINA          25/04/1972 CZ C352 MNCNLN72D65C352A M  58 Q R   2     5

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             08/09/1963 RC I956 CVLMRA63P48I956N F  56,4 Q    0     7

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 SANTANGELO                EUGENIO           08/04/1980 CZ F910 SNTGNE80D08F910M M  48,6 Q    0     11

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 FROIO                     VITTORIO          13/02/1963 CZ C352 FROVTR63B13C352I M  41,05 Q R   1     12

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 SQUILLACIOTI              GIUSEPPE          16/12/1972 CZ E239 SQLGPP72T16E239I M  40,6 Q R   1     13

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 VALEO                     FABIO             19/05/1980 CZ H846 VLAFBA80E19C352S M X 37,1     0     15

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 LOPREIATO                 PIETRO FRANCESCO  21/12/1972 VV F537 LPRPRF72T21F537Y M  29,43     0   D 21

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 CUSATO                    RAFFAELE          27/05/1967 CZ C352 CSTRFL67E27C352R M  72,9 Q R   3     1

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 GALLO                     ROSETTA           08/05/1969 CZ M208 GLLRTT69E48M208Q F  72,5 Q R   2     2

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 MELE                      ANTONELLA         11/04/1975 CZ C352 MLENNL75D51C352F F  69 Q R   2     3

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 MASTROIANNI               VALENTINO IVAN    05/09/1973 CZ M208 MSTVNT73P05M208A M  66,1     0   D 4

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MANCUSO                   ANGELINA          25/04/1972 CZ C352 MNCNLN72D65C352A M  58 Q R   2     5

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             08/09/1963 RC I956 CVLMRA63P48I956N F  56,4 Q    0     7

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 PAONE                     ANTONIO           29/05/1974 CZ C352 PNANTN74E29C352Z M  52,2 Q    0   D 8

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 SANTANGELO                EUGENIO           08/04/1980 CZ F910 SNTGNE80D08F910M M  48,6 Q    0     11

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 FROIO                     VITTORIO          13/02/1963 CZ C352 FROVTR63B13C352I M  41,05 Q R   1     12

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 SQUILLACIOTI              GIUSEPPE          16/12/1972 CZ E239 SQLGPP72T16E239I M  40,6 Q R   1     13

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 VALEO                     FABIO             19/05/1980 CZ H846 VLAFBA80E19C352S M X 37,1     0     15

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 LOPREIATO                 PIETRO FRANCESCO  21/12/1972 VV F537 LPRPRF72T21F537Y M  29,43     0   D 21

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 GALLO                     ROSETTA           08/05/1969 CZ M208 GLLRTT69E48M208Q F  72,5 Q R   2     2

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 VALEO                     FABIO             19/05/1980 CZ H846 VLAFBA80E19C352S M X 37,1     0     15

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 GUARNA                    FABIO             19/02/1970 CZ C352 GRNFBA70B19C352L M  56,61 Q R   2     6

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 FALVO                     CAROLINA          12/05/1964 CZ F888 FLVCLN64E52F888M F  52,05 Q R   1     9

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 PAPARAZZO                 ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  02/06/1965 CZ I872 PPRNNG65H21I872N M  19,33 R    3     24

AR19 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 GALLO                     ROSETTA           08/05/1969 CZ M208 GLLRTT69E48M208Q F  72,5 Q R   2     2

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 PAPARAZZO                 ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  02/06/1965 CZ I872 PPRNNG65H21I872N M  19,33 R    3     24

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 MELE                      ANTONELLA         11/04/1975 CZ C352 MLENNL75D51C352F F  69 Q R   2     3

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MANCUSO                   ANGELINA          25/04/1972 CZ C352 MNCNLN72D65C352A M  58 Q R   2     5

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 GUARNA                    FABIO             19/02/1970 CZ C352 GRNFBA70B19C352L M  56,61 Q R   2     6

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 PAPARAZZO                 ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  02/06/1965 CZ I872 PPRNNG65H21I872N M  19,33 R    3     24

AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 FALVO                     CAROLINA          12/05/1964 CZ F888 FLVCLN64E52F888M F  52,05 Q R   1     9

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MARASCO                   GIOVANNA MARIA    09/12/1968 AQ A345 MRSGNN68T49A345Q F  36,6 Q    0     16

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MARASCO                   GIOVANNA MARIA    09/12/1968 AQ A345 MRSGNN68T49A345Q F  36,6 Q    0     16

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 PILEGGI                   MARIA GRAZIELLA   03/07/1961 CZ E834 PLGMGR61L43E834J F  72,5 Q R   2     1

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 CALABRESE                 MARIO             04/10/1960 CS A887 CLBMRA60R04A887I M  71,5 Q    0     5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 TULLETTI                  ANNA MARIA        14/05/1957 CS A253 TLLNMR57E54A253H F  71,5 Q    0     6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 SERGIO                    GIUSEPPINA        16/07/1961 BA A662 SRGGPP61L56A662E F  71,3 Q R   1     7

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 SALADINO                  PATRIZIA          23/06/1969 CZ M208 SLDPRZ69H63M208M F  70 Q R   2     10

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 GIGLIOTTI                 LUCIA             15/12/1959 CZ D476 GGLLCU59T55D476T F  69 Q S   0     15

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 MAURO                     ANNA              03/08/1956 CZ C352 MRANNA56M43C352G F  68,55 Q R   1     16
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CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 CIAMBRONE                 PASQUALE          06/04/1958 CZ I095 CMBPQL58D06I095T M  68,5 Q    0     19

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 SCIALLIS                  ANGELA            29/04/1957 CZ F888 SCLNGL57D69F888G F  64,6 Q R   2     27

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 BONACCI                   MARIO             01/01/1956 CZ I874 BNCMRA56A01I874X M  64,1 Q R   3     28

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 EVOLO                     SAVERIO           06/01/1958 VV F207 VLESVR58A06F207J M  63,6 Q R   1     30

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 CARUSO                    FELICE            29/11/1960 CZ F888 CRSFLC60S29F888Q M  63 Q R   2     31

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 GARRI'                    DOMENICO          03/04/1952 VV C581 GRRDNC52D03C581N M  62,75 Q R   2     33

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 MONTEROSSO                MARIA             16/09/1956 CZ F888 MNTMRA56P56F888C F  62,2 Q R   1     36

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 GUZZO                     FRANCESCO         12/12/1950 CZ F888 GZZFNC50T12F888S M  61,75 Q R   2 X    38

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 ROCCA                     FRANCESCO         12/01/1954 CZ M208 RCCFNC54A12H742V M  61,5 Q    0     39

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 ORLANDO                   VITTORIO          22/12/1956 CZ F910 RLNVTR56T22F910D M  61,4 Q S   0     41

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 CASTELLO                  MARISA            29/09/1963 CZ F910 CSTMRS63P69F910V F  61 Q R   1     42

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 PETTINATO                 SILVIO            18/12/1961 CZ F888 PTTSLV61T18F888Y M  59,5 Q R   1     45

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 PATTI                     MARIA             16/09/1967 CZ F888 PTTMRA67P56F888W F  59,2 Q R   1     47

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 MAZZA                     MARIA CONCETTA    13/03/1968 CZ C352 MZZMCN68C53C352Z F  59 Q R   1     48

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 BURDINO                   PIETRO            31/01/1961 CZ E050 BRDPTR61A31E050X M  58,1 Q R   3     51

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 CURRAO                    LUCIA             28/03/1960 VV F537 CRRLCU60C68F537T F  57 Q R   2     55

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 GIGLIOTTI                 ADELINA           22/09/1963 CZ M208 GGLDLN63P62F888Y F  56,25 Q    0     56

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 PILECI                    PIETRO            03/06/1961 VV F537 PLCPTR61H03F537N M  56 Q    0     57

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 GARCEA                    ATTILIO           07/07/1955 CZ C352 GRCTTL55L07C352J M  55,5 Q    0     58

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 MASSA                     FRANCESCO         30/06/1968 VV L699 MSSFNC68H30L699T M  52,1 Q R   2     61

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 FALVO                     FRANCA            07/01/1968 CZ I095 FLVFNC68A47I095H F  52 Q R   2     62

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 PORTAFOGLIO               ALESSANDRO        30/09/1961 CZ D261 PRTLSN61P30D261D M  50,5 Q S   0     67

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 CARUSO                    GIULIA            17/07/1958 CZ M208 CRSGLI58L57F888U F  50 Q R   2     68

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 BONACCI                   FRANCESCA         30/10/1965 CZ I874 BNCFNC65R70I874U F  48,5 Q R   1     72

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 COCCIMIGLIO               MARIA             21/02/1953 CZ H976 CCCMRA53B61H976A F  48,5 Q    0     73

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 COLTELLARO                VINCENZINA        01/01/1955 CZ E990 CLTVCN55A41E990X F  48,25 Q R   2     74

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 MUMOLI                    ELEONORA          28/09/1960 VV I905 MMLLNR60P68I905L F  46,5 Q R   1     77

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 RIMEDIO                   ANGELO            19/02/1964 EE Z001 RMDNGL64B19Z112I M  46,5 Q    0     78

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 CRISTIANO                 GIOVANNA          13/06/1965 CZ F888 CRSGNN65H53F888R F  45,45 Q    0     83

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 TORCASIO                  ANGELA LORETTA    26/03/1969 CZ M208 TRCNLL69C66M208U F  45 Q R   2     84

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 CEFALA'                   PIETRO            08/08/1955 CZ M208 CFLPTR55M08H742S M  43,75 Q R   2     87

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 CARNOVALE                 ROSA              07/09/1962 VV F537 CRNRSO62P47F537I F  41 Q    0     104

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 MESSINA                   ANTONIO           14/02/1961 VV F537 MSSNTN61B14F537W M  40,6 Q R   2     105

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 BONGIOVANNI               INNOCENZA         06/01/1961 CZ M208 BNGNCN61A46H742Y F  40,5 Q R   3     107

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 MAZZA                     AUGUSTA           01/05/1955 CZ I655 MZZGST55E41I655T F  39,75 Q    0     110

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 DI IORGI                  EMANUELE          30/06/1959 VV G722 DRGMNL59H30G722Z M  37,1 Q R   3     116

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 RENNE                     FIORELLA          29/08/1960 CZ D476 RNNFLL60M69D476Z F  36,5 Q R   1     119

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 SMILES                    FRANCESCA         09/10/1954 CZ F888 SMLFNC54R49F888A F  35,7 Q    0     123

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 COSTANZO                  MARIA CAROLINA    25/07/1965 CZ I874 CSTMCR65L65I874B F  33 Q R   2     133

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 BERTUCCI                  CATERINA          24/02/1966 VV I744 BRTCRN66B64I744Y F  33 Q    0     134

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 CORTESE                   ANNAMARIA         22/06/1966 CZ M208 CRTNMR66H62F888C F  32,65 Q R   2     138

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 MIRABELLI                 LUIGI             07/03/1951 CZ M208 MRBLGU51C07H742U M  32,5 Q    0     140

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 DE FAZIO                  CARMELINA         16/08/1967 CS G307 DFZCML67M56G307A F  27,5 Q R   1     144

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 CORZO                     ELVIRA            28/09/1963 CE B963 CRZLVR63P68E754I F  24,2 Q R   1     154

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 APRILE                    MARIA             24/05/1968 VV B169 PRLMRA68E64F537Z F  23,95 Q R   2     155

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 RASO                      RAFFAELA          18/07/1950 CZ C960 RSARFL50L58C960J F  23 Q    0     158

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 VALLONE                   ANN               25/04/1961 VV F537 VLLNNA61D65F537I F  22 Q R   2     162

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 SIRIANNI                  LINA FRANCA       08/04/1971 CZ C352 SRNLFR71D48C352B F  21,95 Q    0     163

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 VALLONE                   GRAZIA            18/04/1959 VV H785 VLLGRZ59D58H785G F  21,5 Q R   3     164

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 SANTANGELO                EUGENIO           08/04/1980 CZ F910 SNTGNE80D08F910M M  21,35 Q    0     165

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 CATALDI                   ANTONIO           05/01/1959 CZ H742 CTLNTN59A05H742H M  20 E K Q R 2     169

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 PONTORIERO                DOMENICO          29/09/1973 VV F537 PNTDNC73P29F537J M  19,55 Q    0   D 170

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 RIZZO                     ANTONIO           23/01/1968 CZ C352 RZZNTN68A23C352S M  18,35 Q T   0     173

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      61 PUTRINO                   TERESINA          01/03/1970 CZ M208 PTRTSN70C41M208G F  16,5 Q R   2     180

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      62 ROMANO                    ANTONIO           03/04/1967 CZ F888 RMNNTN67D03F888L M  15 Q S   0     184

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      63 FALVO                     CAROLINA          12/05/1964 CZ M208 FLVCLN64E52F888M F  11,05 Q R   1     189


